62
Refractometers
PCE-010
Refractometer for 0 to 10 % Brix
Technical specifications
Measurement range 0 to 10 % Brix
Accuracy ±0.1 %
Resolution 0.1 %
Applications fruit, fruit juice, oil,
lubricants
Temperature compensation +10 to +30 °C
Scale view
Dimensions 200 x 29 mm
Weight 280 g
Contents
Refractometer, test tube, calibration screwdriver, case and user’s
manual
Model No. Description
PCE-010 Refractometer 0 to 10 %
PCE-018
Refractometer for 0 to 18 % Brix
Technical specifications
Measurement range 0 to 18 % Brix
Accuracy ±0.1 %
Resolution 0.1 %
Applications fruit juice,
soft drinks, beers
Temperature compensation +10 to +30 °C
Scale view
Dimensions 200 x 29 mm
Weight 280 g
Contents
Refractometer, test tube, calibration screwdriver, case and user’s
manual
Model No. Description
PCE-018 Refractometer 0 to 18 %
PCE-032
Refractometer for 0 ... 32 % Brix
Technical specifications
Measurement range 0 to 32 % Brix
Accuracy ±0.2 %
Resolution 0.2 %
Applications fruit juice,
soft drinks, beers
Temperature compensation +10 to +30 °C
Scale view
Dimensions 172 x 29 mm
Weight 260 g
Contents
Refractometer, test tube, calibration screwdriver, case and user’s
manual
Model No. Description
PCE-032 Refractometer 0 to 32 %
PCE-2862
Refractometer for 28 to 62 % Brix
Technical specifications
Measurement range 28 to 62 % Brix
Accuracy ±0.2 %
Resolution 0.2 %
Applications concentrated fruit juice, liquid for human
consumption
Temperature compensation +10 to +30 °C
Scale view
Dimensions 172 x 29 mm
Weight 260 g
Contents
Refractometer, test tube, calibration screwdriver, case and user’s
manual
Model No. Description
PCE-2862 Refractometer 28 to 62 %
PCE-4582
Refractometer for 45 to 82 % Brix
Technical specifications
Measurement range 45 to 82 % Brix

Measurement range 12 to 27 H2O,
58 to 90 % Brix, 35 to 43 B
Accuracy ±1 % H2O, ±0.5 %, ±0.5 B
Resolution 1 % H2O, 0.5 %, 0.5 % B
Applications honey
Temperature compensation +10 to +30 °C
Scale view
Dimensions 147 x 29 mm
Weight 240 g
Contents
Refractometer, test tube, calibration screwdriver, case and user’s
manual
Model No. Description
PCE-5890 Refractometers for apiculture
Technical specifications
Measurement range PCE-0100: 0 to 100 %,
PCE-028: 0 to 28 %
Accuracy ±1 % / ±0.2 %
Resolution 1 % / 0.2 %
Applications drinks, water
Temperature compensation +10 to +30 °C